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Price
113.63 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.98% (2.21)

US29364G1031
ETR

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

22,361 EUR
S&P 500

105.70 USD (100)
125.00 USD (100)
112.00 USD
114.18 USD
111.995 USD
111.42 USD
113.529291 USD
1,405,502
159,577,564.85
23,634

WKN: 29364G103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US29364G1031&ID_NOTATION=262344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US29364G1031&ID_NOTATION=262344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=719b166a841934b7fe766193cc346c7867178e135404b45124827541793d3550&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3d27029d6429efe34&time=1722191362&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b762cd8c1fad93cf1dc8157d9a670a25fd207ea46890d2e749161eb74c00bd4&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8649c222c5fa20603&time=1722191362&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc000baeca4d14fbafac46f4869343d0a07fc8f88c5ca4bccd95760270b87da5&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=889dad8a4568e7798&time=1722191362&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49d98b9b488f85b8a386f55b45a03b26346b8d5f40e041e7c5907048e41d083e&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=724b71da3cd1753d0&time=1722191362&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2f847832945a0f61a02abf52a932496751761bc410a573eed9863bf75f34307&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=247b23c1342dc3de7&time=1722191362&tool=RSC

ENTERGY CORP

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:02

Price
113.63 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.98% (2.21)

ISIN US29364G1031
Symbol ETR
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 22,361 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 105.70 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 125.00 USD (100)
Open 112.00 USD
High 114.18 USD
Low 111.995 USD
Close (prev. day) 111.42 USD
VWAP 113.529291 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,405,502
Trading volume 159,577,564.85
Number of trades 23,634
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.42% +8.85% +9.49%
Perf (abs.) +14.32 +9.24 +9.85
Beta 0.14 0.43 0.48
Volatility 17.38 18.84 21.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 105.00 EUR 0.00
26

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 15:44 103.00 EUR 0.00
26

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 113.63 USD
26

London Stock 2022/08/ 17:02 119.64 USD 9.90

Exchange 26

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:09 102.00 EUR 0.00

159.58

111.66 USD (1,085,961
107.81 USD (1,436,367
107.09 USD (1,566,982
101.69 USD (1,534,526
114.28 USD (2024/05/21
96.15 USD (2024/02/13
114.28 USD (2024/05/21
87.10 USD (2023/10/03

L = = = = —

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=262344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24355197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3931476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262345

ENTERGY CORP

26

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 19:31 104.00 EUR 0.00 7
26

Berlin 2024/07/ 08:08 102.00 EUR 0.00 3
26
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5714983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13820

ENTERGY CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

B
= Entergy

Contact Details
ENTERGY CORP.

639 Loyola Avenue - 70113-3125 New
Orleans

Telefon: +1-504-576-4000
Fax: +

E-mail:
entergycustomercontact@entergy.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Blanche
Lincoln

Brian Ellis

Gina Adams

John Black

John Burbank

Karen Puckett

Kirkland
Donald

M. Hyland
Philip
Frederickson
Stuart Levenick

Drew Marsh

David Ellis

Haley R.
Fisackerly

Kathryn M.
Collins

Kimberly
Fontan

Laura R.
Landreaux

Phillip R. May

Roderick K.
West

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:entergycustomercontact@entergy.com
mailto:entergycustomercontact@entergy.com
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